

Arrow Textiles Limited

Regd. Off: Plot No. 101-103, 19th Street, MIDC, Satpur, Nasik 422 007 (CIN No. L51494MH2008PLC178384)
Tel. No. 91-253-3918200 • Email ID: secretarial@arrowtextiles.com • Website: www.arrowtextiles.com

STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2017

(All amounts in Rupees in Lakhs unless specified)

Sr No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 30.09.2017	Half Year Ended 30.09.2017	Quarter Ended 30.09.2016
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1	Total Income from Operations	874.13	1,940.51	1,203.94
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(37.20)	6.02	162.39
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(37.20)	6.02	162.39
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period After Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(28.22)	(1.50)	115.08
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the Period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(5.31)	(10.72)	(5.12)
6	Equity Share Capital	1,904.39	1,904.39	1,904.39
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of Previous Year)	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic EPS: Diluted EPS:	(0.15) (0.15)	(0.01) (0.01)	0.82 0.82

Notes:

- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on Monday, 11th December, 2017.
- The Company has adopted Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) notified by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs with effect from 01st April, 2017. Accordingly the financial results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2017 are in compliance with Ind AS and other accounting principles generally accepted in India and the Results for the comparative quarter ended 30th September, 2016 are also in compliance with Ind-AS.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the website of BSE and NSE at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com respectively and on Company's websites at www.arrowtextiles.com

For Arrow Textiles Ltd.
Chand Arora
Sd/-
(Managing Director)
DIN: 00016583

Place: Mumbai
Date: 11th December, 2017

CENTRUM CAPITAL LIMITED

CIN: L65990MH1977PLC019986
Regd. Off.: Bombay Mutual Building, 2nd Floor, Dr. D. N. Road, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001. Tel: +91 22 22662434
Corporate Office : Centrum House, C.S.T. Road, Vidyavanagar Marg, Kalna, Santacruz (East), Mumbai - 400 098.
Tel: 91 22 42159000 Fax: 91 22 42159533 Email: cs@centrum.co.in Website: www.centrum.co.in

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & SIX MONTHS ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2017

(₹ in Lacs)

Sr No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended 30.09.2017	Half Year Ended 30.09.2017	Quarter Ended 30.09.2016
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1	Total Income from operations	2,736.19	5,676.53	2,536.45
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, (Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary Items)	720.80	1,540.29	412.96
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (After Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary Items)	720.80	1,540.29	412.96
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (After exception and / or Extraordinary Items)	733.59	1525.72	334.88
5	Equity Share Capital	4,160.33	4,160.33	4,160.33
6	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year	-	-	-
7	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 1/- each) for continuing and discontinued operations)- Basic : Diluted :	0.18 0.18	0.37 0.37	0.08 0.08

Note : The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/ Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/ Annual Financial Results are available on the websites of the BSE Ltd and of the Company - www.centrum.co.in

For Centrum Capital Limited
Sd/-
Jaspal Singh Bindra
Executive Chairman

Place : Mumbai
Date : December 11, 2017

DEVINSU TRADING LIMITED

Regd Office: 82, Maker Chambers III, 215, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400 021.
Tel.: 022 - 2204 2554 / 7164 • Fax: 022 - 2204 1643 • Website: devinsutradng.com
CIN: L51900MH1985PLC036383

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2017

(Rs. in Lacs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended 30.09.2017	Quarter Ended 30.09.2016
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
Total Income from Operations	0	0
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) ordinary activities after tax	14.72	8.79
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	13.98	4.51
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	11.41	4.79
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	19.76	9.50
Equity Share Capital	50.00	50.00
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) Basic Diluted	2.28 2.28	-0.04 -0.04

NOTE:

1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website: [BSE Limited \(www.bseindia.com\)](http://BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com)).

For Devinsu Trading Limited
Sd/-
Ajay Gupta
Director
DIN: 00375853

Place : Mumbai
Date : 11.12.2017

IITL GROUP

IITL PROJECTS LIMITED

CIN No. L01110MH1994PLC08242
Regd. office : Rajabhadur Mansion, 2nd Floor, 28, Bombay Samachar Marg, Mumbai - 400 001. Tel No.: 022-43250100, Fax No.: 22-22651105,
Email: iitlprojects@iitlgroup.com, Web: www.iitlprojects.com

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND 6 MONTHS ENDED 30.09.2017

₹ In lakhs

Sr. No.	Particulars	3 months ended 30.09.2017	Year to date 6 months ended 30.09.2017	Corresponding 3 months ended 30.09.2016
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1.	Total income from operations	102.09	211.43	209.79
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items#)	(354.46)	(511.93)	(208.36)
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items#)	(354.46)	(1,113.23)	(208.36)
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items#)	(354.18)	(1,112.71)	(208.95)
5.	Total comprehensive income for the period [Comprising profit / (loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	(354.04)	(1,112.70)	(209.01)
6.	Equity share capital	499.09	499.09	499.09
7.	Earnings per share (EPS) before extraordinary items -Basic and diluted (₹) (Face value : ₹ 10/- per share)	(7.09)	(22.29)	(4.19)
8.	Earnings per share (EPS) after extraordinary items -Basic and diluted (₹) (Face value : ₹ 10/- per share)	(7.09)	(22.29)	(4.19)

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter ended 30.09.2017 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.iitlprojects.com.
- Beginning from 01.04.2017, the Company has for the first time adopted Ind AS with a transition date of 01.04.2016 and accordingly the above unaudited Financial Results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS), prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rule issued thereunder.
- #-Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind AS rules/AS Rules, whichever is applicable.

For IITL PROJECTS LIMITED
Sd/-
D P GOYAL
Managing Director

Place: Mumbai
Date : 12.12.2017

DELTA MAGNETS LTD

Regd. Office: Plot No. B- 87, MIDC Area, Ambad Nashik- 422 010 CIN - L32109MH1982PLC028280
Phone: +91 253 2382238/67 Fax: +91 253 2382926 Email ID: secretarial@deltamagnets.com
Website: www.deltamagnets.com

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED ON 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2017

(Rupees in Lakhs unless specified)

Sr No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 30.09.2017	Half Year Ended 30.09.2017	Quarter Ended 30.09.2016
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1	Total Income from Operations	1,852.83	3,648.66	1,579.62
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(14.98)	2.04	(7.93)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(14.98)	2.04	(7.93)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(32.86)	(35.61)	(35.80)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(37.00)	(43.89)	(39.94)
6	Equity Share Capital	647.10	647.10	647.10
7	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic EPS: Diluted EPS:	(0.51) (0.51)	(0.55) (0.55)	(0.55) (0.55)

The financial details on Standalone basis are as under:-

Particulars	Quarter Ended 30.09.2017	Half Year Ended 30.09.2017	Quarter Ended 30.09.2016
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
Income from Operations	672.30	1,231.33	538.46
Profit / (Loss) Before Tax	7.11	(3.87)	(20.94)
Profit / (Loss) After Tax	9.87	2.66	(17.17)

Notes:

- The above unaudited consolidated financial results for the quarter and half year ended on 30th September, 2017, which have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors respectively at their meeting held on 11th December, 2017, in terms of Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The statutory auditors of the Company have carried out a limited review of consolidated financial results for the quarter and half year ended on 30th September, 2017.
- The Company has adopted Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) notified by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs with effect from 01st April, 2017. Accordingly the financial results for the quarter / half year ended 30th September, 2017 are in compliance with Ind AS and other accounting principles generally accepted in India. Beginning from 1st April, 2017 the Company has for the first time adopted Ind AS with a transition date of 1st April, 2016. The impact of transition has been accounted for in opening reserves and the results for the corresponding period has been restated accordingly.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format for Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended on 30th September, 2017 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended on 30th September, 2017 is available on the website of BSE and NSE at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com respectively and on Company's website at www.deltamagnets.com.

For Delta Magnets Limited
Dr. Ram H. Shroff
(Executive Vice Chairman & Managing Director)
DIN: 00004865

Place: Mumbai
Date: 11th December, 2017

CHASE BRIGHT STEEL LIMITED

Regd. Off.: R-237, TTC Industrial Area (MIDC), Rabale, Navi Mumbai - 400 701.
Tel.: +91-22-27606679, Fax: +91-22-27690627, Email: chasebrightsteel@gmail.com,
Website: www.chasebright.com, CIN: L9999MH1959PLC014749

Statement of Unaudited Financial Result for the Quarter/ Half Year Ended 30.09.2017

(₹ In Lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ending 30/09/2017	Year to date Figures 30/09/2017	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year 30/09/2016
		1	Total Income from Operations	468.73
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	27.37	(5.76)	(30.76)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	27.37	(5.76)	(30.76)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	37.58	4.45	(30.76)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	37.58	4.45	(30.76)
6	Equity Share Capital	167.50	167.50	167.50
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - 1. Basic: 2. Diluted:	2.24 2.24	0.27 0.27	(1.84) (1.84)

Notes:

(a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the listed entity. (URL of the filings) www.bseindia.com and www.chasebright.com

For Chase Bright Steel Ltd.
Sd/-
Avinash Jajodia
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN: 00074886

Place: Mumbai
Date : 11th December, 2017

PUBLIC NOTICE

Company's Name : KESAR ENTERPRISES LTD.

Regd. Office of the Company : ORIENTAL HOUSE, 6TH FLOOR, 7, JAMSHEDJI TATA ROAD, CHURCHGATE, MUMBAI 400020.

"NOTICE is hereby given that the certificate(s) for the mentioned securities of the Company have been lost/misplaced and the holder(s) of the said securities have applied to the Company.

Any person who has claim in respect of the said securities should lodge such claim with the company at its Registered Office within 15 days from this date, else the company will proceed to issue duplicate share certificate(s) without further intimation.

Sr. No.	Name of the holder	Folio No.	Kind of Securities & Face value	No. of Securities	Distinctive Nos.		Certificate Nos.	
					From	To	From	To
1.	MR. RAJNIKANT AMBALAL KILACHAND	R-00001	EQUITY SHARES OF F.V. of Rs. 10/- each	52,500	715886	723135	5178	5322
					1575521	1583020	14176	14325
					3192856	3202855	28526	28725
					3202856	3207605	28726	28820
2.	MR. RAJNIKANT AMBALAL KILACHAND & SMT. RAMILA R. KILACHAND	R-000482	EQUITY SHARES OF F.V. of Rs. 10/- each	4,000	5566186	5670185	63844	63923
					5546159	5554158	61363	61522
					5531159	5546158	61063	61362
					5546159	5554158	61363	61522
TOTAL				56,500				

PLACE : MUMBAI DATE : 13/12/2017

Abhishek Corporation Ltd

(Formerly Abhishek Mills Limited)

Regd Off. & Works: Gat No. 148, Tamgaon, Kolhapur - Hupari Road, Tal - Karveer, Dist - Kolhapur 416234 (INDIA)
Ph No. 91-231-2676191, 2676671, Fax No.: 91-231-2676194
e-mail: admin@abhishekkorporation.com | CIN: L51491PN1993PLC073706

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED ON 30/09/2017

(Rs. in Lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended on 30.09.2017	Quarter ended on 30.09.2016	Year to date figures 31.09.2017
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1	Total Income from operation (net)	398.69	206.30	824.93
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and /or Extraordinary items)	(3,199.44)	(2,446.98)	(6,174.28)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and /or Extraordinary items)	(3,199.44)	(2,446.98)	(6,174.28)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and /or Extraordinary items)	(3,199.44)	(2,446.98)	(6,174.28)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)]	(3,199.44)	(2,446.98)	(6,174.28)
6	Equity Share Capital	1,600.85	1,600.85	1,600.85
7	Reserves (Excluding revaluation reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year	-	-	-
8	Earing Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)- Basic: Diluted:	(19.99) (19.99)	(15.29) (15.29)	(38.57) (38.57)

Notes:

- On 17 November, 2017 The National Company Law Tribunal (NCLT), Mumbai had admitted the petition for initiating for corporate insolvency resolution (CIR) process under the Insolvency & Bankruptcy Code 2016 (IBC) vide its order dated 17 November, 2017 & appointed Mr. Sandeep Singhal as the Interim Resolution Professional (IRP) in terms of the IBC.
- The statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Sec. 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. These Financial Results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 11 December, 2017.
- The full format of above extract of Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange websites & Companies Website.

For Abhishek Corporation Ltd.
Anasaheb R. Mohite
Chairman And Managing Director
DIN00317676

Kolhapur
December 11, 2017

Sundaram

Education Revolution
CIN L21098MH1995PLC086337

Sundaram Multi Pap Ltd.

R.O. 5/6 Papa Industrial Estate, Suren Road, Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400093, INDIA
Tel: 022 67602200, Fax: (91-22) 67602244, Email: info@sundaramgroups.in, Web: www.sundaramgroups.in

E Class
Digital Education

Statement of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half year Ended 30th September 2017. (₹ in Lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 30.09.2017	Half Year Ended 30.09.2017	Quarter Ended 30.09.2016
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1	Total income from operations (net)	2,649.89	5,984.84	1,600.05
2	Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities (before tax Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	29.65	304.30	150.62
3	Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1,688.51)	(1,413.86)	137.75
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	(1,688.51)	(1,413.86)	145.34
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income for the period (after tax)]	(1,689.43)	(1,414.79)	145.34
6	Equity Share Capital	2,456.06	2,456.06	2,156.06
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-
8	Earnings per equity share (for discontinued & continuing operations) (of ₹ 1/- each) Basic : Diluted:	(0.69) (0.69)	(0.58) (0.58)	0.07 0.07

Note:

- The Financial Results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on December 12, 2017.
- The above is the extract of detailed format of Standalone Financial Result filled for the quarter ended and half year ended September 30, 2017 with Stock Exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Standalone Financial Result for the Quarter ended September 30, 2017 are available on the website of the Stock Exchanges at (www.bseindia.com; www.nseindia.com) and the same is also available on the website of the Company at (www.sundaramgroups.in)

For Sundaram Multi Pap Ltd.
Sd/-
Amrut P. Shah
(Chairman & Managing Director)

Place: Mumbai
Date: December 12, 2017

"EDUCATION IS NATION'S STRENGTH, WE STAND BY IT"™

